
Day Date Opponent Teams Location Time

Thurs. 9/5/2013 Crowley C B A HOME 5, 6,  & 7

Thurs. 9/12/2013 Summer Creek C B A AWAY 5, 6,  & 7

Sat. 9/14/2013 Granbury "B" Tournament B TBA TBA

Thurs. 9/19/2013 Cleburne Wheat C B A AWAY 5, 6,  & 7

Sat. 9/21/2013 Joshua "A" Tournament A TBA TBA

   Thurs.  9/26/1013      BYE WEEK ---  No games      BYE WEEK ---  No games

Sat. 9/28/2013 NCHS "A" Tournament A TBA TBA

Thurs. 10/3/2013 **Cleburne Smith C B A HOME 5, 6,  & 7

Thurs. 10/10/2013 **Crowley C B A AWAY 5, 6,  & 7

Thurs. 10/17/2013 **Summer Creek C B A HOME 5, 6,  & 7

Thurs. 10/24/2013 **Cleburne Wheat C B A HOME 5, 6,  & 7

Mon. 10/28/2013      BYE WEEK ---  No games      BYE WEEK ---  No games

**denotes district games

8th Grade A/B Coach: Keisha Bass Princpal: Renee Treat

7th Grade A/B Coach Meredith Russell Athletic Director: Charles Lincoln

7th /8th gr. C Coach: Tiffany Key Superintendent: Dan Powell



   




